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MAP INFORMATION

Mapping parameters
Width:

Height:

Prxel Size:
Total number of pixel:

Acquisition parameters
Frame count:

Prxel time:

Measure time:

Crverall time:

Stage speed:

Stage position (X,Y,Z2):

Tube parameter
High voltage:

Anode current:
Filter:

Optic:

Collimator diameter:
SpotSize:

Chamber at:

Flow rate:

Anode:

Detector parameters
Selected detectors:
Max. pulse throughput:

2095
33.8
207
3.28
40
433665

1

a0
3:26 h
4:07 h
1.3

325.724;336.556;88.088

a0

600
Empty
Lens

0

100

Aar 1000

Rh

1
273000

plxel
mim
plxel
mim
L
plxel

ms/ pixel

mm/s
mm

kW

mbar
Fgally

Cps



